
Sunday

USDF Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Mitchell, 

Ryleigh BTFCindi Spear 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019575

Key To My HeartSarah Small 61.875% 299.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019427

Better Be CuriousAshley DiBiase 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019426

As Luck Has ItRachael Plaisted 58.750% 294.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019599

LeeKelly Somers 67.188% 1107.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019438

Snow in AugustBrandi Raymond 60.938% 297.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019443

USDF Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Mitchell, 

Ryleigh BTFCindi Spear 67.188% 1107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019575

Touch of GraceLaura Buffet-Jackson 60.625% 297.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019435

Key To My HeartSarah Small 58.125% 393.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019427

Better Be CuriousAshley DiBiase 69.063% 1110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019426

Magical DaydreamMoira Danzig 59.688% 295.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019432

As Luck Has ItRachael Plaisted 58.438% 393.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019599

LeeKelly Somers 72.188% 1115.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019438

Snow in AugustBrandi Raymond 63.750% 2102.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019443

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Mitchell, 

Better Be CuriousAshley DiBiase 65.750% 1131.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019426

Magical DaydreamMoira Danzig 62.000% 2124.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019432

Western Dressage Intro and Basic Level

 (C) Mitchell, 

Touch of GraceJennifer Greene 63.500% 1127.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3441

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter 55.833% 2134.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1431

Northern DazzleLani Wicks Reilly 66.591% 1146.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 1450

Northern DazzleLani Wicks Reilly 60.000% 2108.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 2450

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mitchell, 

Maine Lee ValenciaKristen Gould 60.962% 1158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019588

I'm True BlueStaci Yates 60.385% 2157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019436

GiselleJessica Flaherty 68.462% 1178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019403

DimitriRobyn Cuffey 65.769% 2171.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019311

Mr. Driftbar Two "Steve"Samantha Fairfield 60.577% 3157.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019407
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USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Mitchell, 

Irish Ceili DancerPaula Rae 64.483% 1187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019406

CloudPam Coulling 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019345

Maine Lee ValenciaKristen Gould 61.552% 3178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019588

WellingtonOlivia Calderwood 67.759% 1196.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019410

GiselleJessica Flaherty 66.897% 1194.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019403

DimitriRobyn Cuffey 65.862% 2191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019311

Mr. Driftbar Two "Steve"Samantha Fairfield 63.103% 3183.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019407

Test of Choice

 (C) Mitchell, 

Remarkable 54Sophia Caron 70.278%126.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018433

Remarkable 54Sophia Caron 70.250%140.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018433

UnexpectedChelsea Canedy 67.750%135.5OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018434

UnexpectedChelsea Canedy 67.619%142.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018434

USEF Training Level Test 3

 (C) Mitchell, 

All That N' MoreMaggie Roy 64.138%186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019562

Irish Ceili DancerPaula Rae 63.793%185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019406

Sir WinstonJanice Bigos 61.724%179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019445

WellingtonOlivia Calderwood 60.690%176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019410

Simon SezEllie Mason 60.517%175.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019600

Western Dressage Level 1 and Up

 (C) Mitchell, 

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter 57.593%155.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1431

Time To Be ShamelessCatherine Flaherty 56.731%147.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4439

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Mitchell, 

Sir WinstonJanice Bigos 57.759%167.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019445

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Mitchell, 

Cayden BTFCindi Spear 61.000%213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019448

Don KongoSarah Barter 64.571%226.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019442

IndigoCatherine Sullivan 60.000%210.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019414

LaurelLondon Morin 55.714%195.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019405

USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Mitchell, 

Destiny SCSHeather Delano 69.722%251.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019444

IndigoCatherine Sullivan 60.694%218.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019414

Don KongoSarah Barter 59.583%214.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019442
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LaurelLondon Morin 55.833%201.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019405

USEF Second Level

 (C) Mitchell, 

Destiny SCSHeather Delano 67.568%250.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019444

Gypsy VanadioSusan Terry 58.784%217.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019596

ZoyshaChrissy Smith 54.324%201.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019332

USEF Third Level

 (C) Mitchell, 

KZ AspenNancy Smith 56.622%209.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019419

Schooling on Grounds

 (C) Mitchell, 

NikoboccoCortney Chadbourne 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder61

RenegadeRebecca Fields 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder50
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